Attendance at NJLA 2010 Conference

Program Title

Partners in Everyday Advocacy

Eurochic: Cutting Edge Libs of Netherlands
If You Can Walk, You Can Dance...
Expression and Movement

Summer Reading Presents David Wiesner
Every Child Ready to Read 10 Yrs Later

So You Want to be a Manager

The NJ Summer Reader

Teaching Children & Teens Design
Technology Innovation Forum (double)
Library Renovation Dos and Don'ts

Escape the Noise of Internet Superhighway
Research Forum & 25th Anniv. (double)
Developing People to Lead

What You Should . .. Ebook Reader. ..
Testing, Testing: using Google Docs
LibGuides: Research Guides & Websites . . .
Mobility and Brevity: Twitter and . . .

One Library Community: Universal Borrowing
People and Places

Mapping New Jersey

Dimensions of Digital Preservation

The Google Book Settlement (double)

The Hybrid Open Source ILS

Geocaching: Hi Tech Hide and Seek

Using Gaming & Graphic Novels to Market . ..
Taking Your Library Mobile

Google Wave & Library Service

Texting NJ Style

Best Party Games for Your Library
Lightning Lunch (brown bag)

Making the Most of Digital Photography
Getting Staff to Buy into NewTechnology
TBBC'S Downloadable Audiobooks program
Still in the Closet

What really works in Lib advocacy (double)
Laura Bush 21st Century Library Scholarship
All You Wanted to Know About Civil Service
Tips for Successful Staff Dev Days

Reach Your Lib Customers Thru Webinars
"Help Wanted?" Marketing . . . (brown bag)

Sponsor(s)
CcC

CcC

CSS

CSS

CSS

CSS
CSS/AM
CSS/YA
CSS/YA/IT
Cus

Cus

Cus

Cus
CUS/AM
CUS/IT
CUS/IT
CUS/IT

Time Slot

Tues 9-9:50

Wed 9-9:50
PreConf

Tues 1:30-2:20
Tues 3:30-4:20
Wed 9-9:50

Tues 11-11:50
Wed 11:30-12:20
Wed 3:30-4:20
Tues 3:30-5:20
Wed 11:30-12:20
Wed 2:30-3:20
Wed 2:30-4:20
Wed 11:30-12:20
Tues 9-9:50

Wed 9-9:50

Wed 11:30-12:20

CUS/IT/PR/YA Wed 11:30-12:20

CUS/RS
HP

HP
HP/IT/CUS

IT/AM
IT/SP
LGBTI/CUS
MS
NJSL/CC
PAC

PD

PD

PD

Tues 4:30-5:20
Tues 9-9:50
Tues 11-11:50
Tues 1:30-2:20
Wed 2:30-4:20
Tues 9-9:50
Tues 11-11:50
Tues 1:30-2:20
Tues 1:30-2:20
Tues 3:30-4:20
Tues 4:30-5:20
Wed 9-9:50
Wed 1:30-2:20
Wed 2:30-3:20
Tues 3:30-4:20
Wed 3:30-4:20
Wed 9-9:50
Wed 2:30-4:20
Tues 11-11:50
Wed 9-9:50
Tues 11-11:50
Wed 11:30-12:20
Wed 1:30-2:20

Attendance
no count
57

4

46

75

48

43

82

24

no count
55

no count
20/22
36

42

48

80

40

16

35

57

60
27/28
35

35

66

34

55

25

43

44

42

40

31

14

25

60

52

64

35

20



Going Green without Building (double)
Continuous Prof Dev on a Shoestring
Libraries and E-government

2010 Public Policy Landscape

Intro to Libraries and E-Government (Double)
What Every Accidental Library Marketer. ..
Mobile Marketing

Matchmakers

Book Buzz

Readers Advisory - What We Didn't Learn
From 1 to 93: Bringing Authorsto. ..
Genres without Borders

When Love Hurts

Exploring the Current Web Toolbox

RU A Real Person

On the Scene

Beyond the Traditional Reference Desk
Growing Green Partnerships

Best Graphic Novels of 2009

Dewey or Dewey Not

Scaling the Tower of Babel

Open Source ILS for Libraries

Building Partnerships that Work
E-Marketing: Best practices for. . .

Great Teen Spaces you could have right now
Teen Author Spotlight (double)

Best Books for Young adults & More (double)
| Stole it from John Green

To the Jedi Council and Beyond

Jedi Librarianship (brown bag)

Management Issues in Adult Svcs (brown bag)

Presidents Program
Calvin Trillin
Lisa Scottoline

Leadership Luncheon
GSBA Luncheon

C&U Luncheon

Past Presidents Luncheon

PD
PD/AM
PD/PP
PP
PP/PD
PR

PR

RA

RA

RA

RA

RA

RA

REF
REF
REF
REF
REF/PD
REF/RA
SM/cU
sp
TS/IT
UL/PR
WEB ED
YA

YA

YA
YA/IT
YA/REF

Wed 2:30-4:20
Tues 1:30-2:20
PreConf

Tues 1:30-2:20
Tues 3:30-5:20
PreConf

Tues 9-9:50
Tues 9-9:50
Tues 11-11:50
Tues 3:30-4:20
Tues 4:30-5:20
Wed 9-9:50
Wed 3:30-4:20
PreConf

Tues 9-9:50
Tues 4:30-5:20
Wed 2:30-3:20
Tues 9-9:50

Wed 11:30-12:20

Tues 11-11:50
Wed 9-9:50

Tues 3:30-4:20
Tues 4:30-5:20
Tues 1:30-2:20
Tues 11-11:50
Tues 3:30-5:20
Wed 2:30-4:20
Tues 1:30-2:20

Wed 11:30-12:20

Wed 12:45-1:30
Wed 12:45-1:30

Mon 7-9
Tues 10-10:50
Wed 10-10:50

Tues 12-1:30

Wed 12:30-2:30
Wed 12:30-2:30
Wed 12:30-2:30

22/18
42
11
140
20
29
45
38
85
90
60
64
30
30
21
50
90
18
55
94
18
37
30
39
71
40/45
70/31
33
30
12
25

no count
no count
no count

171
135
86
21



